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Points 542 275 132 79 67 55 54 53 43 40 17 16 12 11 5 5 0 
Votants: 
Adam Alexandre 8 3 5 2 1 
Barbaglia Carlo 8 5 2 3 1 
Bassing Georges 8 5 1 2 3 
Bastien Denis 8 5 3 2 1 
Bastos Paulo 8 5 2 1 3 
Baur Fabrice 3 5 8 2 1 
Bebon Matthieu 8 5 3 2 1 
Beneké Chrëscht 8 3 5 2 1 
Besenius Gaby 8 5 2 3 1 
Biwer Marc 5 8 3 1 2 
Bodry Yves 8 5 2 3 1 
Bruch Lex 8 5 3 2 1 
Colin Jean-Francois 8 5 2 3 1 
Conrad Nice 8 3 5 1 2 
Deii'Aiera Michel 8 3 2 5 1 
Di Filippo Philippe 8 3 2 5 1 
Diederich Christelle 8 5 1 3 1 2 
Elvinger Dan 8 5 3 1 2 
Feltgen Pierrot 8 5 2 3 1 
Ferreira Jessy 8 1 5 2 3 
Gales Alain 3 8 2 1 5 
Gatti Marc 8 5 2 3 1 
Geimer Joe 8 5 1 3 2 
Gérard Jerry 5 8 1 2 3 
Gricius Pierre 8 5 2 1 3 
Haas Romain 8 5 2 3 1 
Heil Marco 8 5 2 3 1 
Heinen André 8 5 3 1 2 
Hemmen Bob 8 5 2 1 f-- f-

3 
Hensgen Tim 8 5 3 1 2 
Hiégel Didier 8 5 3 2 1 
Hippert FrankY 8 5 3 1 2 
Hochard Christophe 3 8 2 5 1 
Hoffmann Tom 8 2 1 3 5 
Jaaques Paul 8 5 3 2 1 
JeitzOiivier 8 5 3 1 2 
Joseph Jacques 8 1 3 2 5 
Karier Marc 8 5 2 1 3 
KemP Christian 8 3 2 5 1 
Kettenmeyer Jeff 8 5 3 2 1 
Konnen Fernand 3 2 1 8 5 
Lahr Jeff 8 5 3 1 2 
Lahure Petz 8 5 3 1 2 -
Majerus Ben 8 3 2 1 5 
Maps Fernandes Melanie 8 5 3 2 1 
Mersch Roland 8 2 3 5 1 
Michel Philip 8 5 1 3 2 
Mollereau Julien 8 5 2 1 3 
Morawski Jan 8 5 3 2 1 
Nadin Christophe 8 5 1 3 2 
Neiertz Laurent 8 5 3 1 2 
Nickels Marcel 8 5 2 1 3 
Olmo Serge 8 5 2 1 3 
RauenYves 8 5 1 2 3 
Renauld Eddy 8 2 3 5 1 
Scaroellini Marc 8 5 2 3 1 
Schenten Shari 8 2 5 3 1 
Schleimer Chris 8 5 3 2 1 
SchmH Gerry 8 2 1 3 5 
Scholtes Sarah 8 2 3 1 5 
Schott Fernand 8 5 2 3 1 
Schüssler Laurent 8 3 5 1 2 
Silva Da Cruz Alvaro Antonio 8 3 5 2 1 
Simon Rich 8 5 2 1 3 
Thinnes David 8 5 3 2 1 
Thoma Marie-Paule 5 8 2 3 1 
Tricca Gilles 8 5 3 2 1 
TurmesJoe 8 5 3 2 1 
Wagner Paul 8 5 2 1 3 
Wagner Valentin 8 5 3 2 1 
Waldbillig Serge 8 3 5 2 1 
Wampach Daniel 8 5 1 2 3 
Zender Kevin 8 5 3 1 2 
Zeven Jennv 8 5 3 1 2 
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Point. 539 303 174 149 144 7S 21 544 333 197 115 78 73 68 411 331 298 210 88 liB 
Votants l -Adam Alexandre 8 3 2 1 5 8 3 1 5 2 5 2 3 8 1 
Barba!llla Carlo 8 5 3 2 1 1 8 5 3 1 2 8 2 5 1 3 
Bassing Georges 8 2 3 1 5 1 8 5 2 3 1 8 5 2 3 1 
Bastien Denis 8 5 3 1 2 1 8 5 2 3 1 5 8 2 3 1 
Bastos Paulo 8 5 3 2 1 8 3 2 1 5 8 5 3 2 1 
Baur Fabrice 5 2 3 8 1 

., 
8 2 3 5 1 3 8 2 5 1 

Bebon Matlhieu 8 5 3 1 2 f-- 8 5 2 3 1 8 3 1 2 5 
Beneké Chrëscht 8 5 3 2 1 8 5 2 3 1 5 2 8 3 1 
Besenlus Gaby 5 3 1 8 2 8 5 3 1 2 2 3 5 8 1 
Biwer Marc 8 1 3 2 5 8 5 1 3 2 3 5 8 2 1 
BodryYves 8 3 5 1 2 5 8 3 1 2 3 5 8 2 1 
Bruch Lex 8 3 1 5 2 8 5 1 3 2 8 1 5 2 3 
Colin Jean-Francois 8 5 3 2 1 8 3 1 2 5 5 8 1 2 3 
Conrad Nlco 8 5 1 3 2 8 2 5 1 3 8 3 2 5 1 
Deii'Aiera Michel 8 2 5 3 1 8 5 2 1 3 8 5 2 1 3 
Dl Filippo Philippe 8 3 5 2 1 8 2 5 3 1 8 3 5 2 1 
Diederlch Christelle 8 5 3 2 1 8 5 2 3 1 5 8 3 2 1 
Elvinger Dan 8 5 1 3 2 8 5 3 2 1 8 5 3 2 1 
Fel!gen Pierrot 8 1 5 2 3 3 8 5 2 1 5 8 1 2 3 
Ferreira Jassy 8 5 1 3 2 8 5 1 3 2 8 5 2 3 1 
Gales Alain 2 8 1 5 3 3 8 1 5 2 8 5 2 3 1 
Gatti Marc 8 5 3 1 2 8 3 5 2 1 5 2 3 1 8 
Geimer Joe 8 2 3 5 1 8 5 3 1 2 8 5 3 2 1 
Gérard JeJT)' 2 5 8 3 1 8 3 1 5 2 5 3 1 8 2 
Griclus Pierre 8 2 5 3 1 8 2 5 1 3 8 5 2 1 3 
HaasRomaln 8 5 3 1 2 8 2 3 5 1 8 3 5 1 2 
Hell Marco 8 5 3 1 2 8 5 1 2 3 5 3 8 2 1 
HelnenAndré 8 5 3 1 2 8 5 3 2 1 3 5 8 2 1 
HernmenBob 8 3 5 1 2 8 5 3 2 1 8 5 2 3 1 
Hensoen Tin 8 5 2 1 3 8 3 5 2 1 1 8 3 5 2 
Hlégel Didier 8 5 3 1 2 8 5 3 2 1 5 8 3 1 2 
Hlppart Franky 5 8 3 2 1 5 8 3 2 1 5 8 3 2 1 
Hochard Christophe 8 5 1 3 2 8 3 5 1 2 8 3 1 5 2 
Hoffmann Tom 8 1 5 2 3 8 5 3 2 1 8 5 3 1 2 
Jaaques Paul 8 3 2 5 1 8 5 1 2 3 5 8 1 3 2 
JettzOIIviar 8 5 1 3 2 t 8 3 5 2 1 5 2 8 3 1 
Joseph JaCQUes 8 3 5 1 2 l 5 8 2 1 3 1 ·8 3 2 5 
Karlar Marc 8 2 3 1 6 8 3 5 2 1 5 2 8 3 1 
Kemp Christian 8 3 2 5 1 1 8 3 1 5 2 8 1 3 2 6 
Kettenmeyar Jeff - 8 5 1 2 3 

' 

8 5 3 1 2 5 3 2 8 1 
Konnen Fernand 2 8 3 1 5 3 2 5 8 1 1 3 8 5 2 
Lahr Jeff 8 5 1 2 3 i 8 5 3 1 2 8 3 2 5 1 
Lahure Petz 8 5 3 2 1 8 5 3 1 2 3 8 5 2 1 
MajenJs Ben 5 8 3 2 1 i 5 8 3 2 1 3 5 8 2 1 
~ Fernandes Melanie 8 5 3 1 2 ·'~ 8 5 1 2 3 5 8 3 1 2 
Mersch Roland 8 1 3 5 2 8 5 2 3 1 2 3 8 5 1 
Michel Philip 8 5 2 1 3 8 5 3 2 1 5 1 8 3 2 
Mollareau Julien 5 8 2 1 3 8 5 1 2 3 8 5 3 2 1 
Morawski Jan 8 3 5 1 2 8 5 2 3 1 1 8 3 2 1 5 
Nadin Christophe 8 5 3 2 1 8 3 5 2 1 8 3 5 2 1 
Nelertz Laurent 5 8 1 3 2 8 5 3 2 1 5 2 8 3 1 
Nickels Marcel 8 1 3 2 5 5 8 2 1 3 3 5 2 8 1 
Olmo Sarge 8 1 3 5 2 8 3 5 1 2 8 5 2 1 3 
Rauen Yves 8 5 2 3 1 5 3 8 2 1 3 5 8 2 1 
Renauld Eddy 8 2 3 1 5 8 1 5 3 2 1 1 8 3 5 2 1 
Scarpelllni Marc 8 5 3 1 2 8 1 2 5 3 5 2 3 1 8 
Schenten Shari 5 8 2 1 3 8 3 5 2 1 5 8 2 3 1 
Schlelmar Chris 8 5 1 2 3 8 1 3 2 5 3 5 8 2 1 
Schmlt Gerry 8 2 1 3 5 5 8 3 2 1 1 3 6 8 2 1 
Scholies Sarah 8 5 3 1 2 8 2 3 5 1 !, 8 3 5 2 1 
Schott Fernand 8 5 1 3 2 8 5 2 1 3 8 2 1 3 5 
SchOsslar Laurent 8 3 2 5 1 8 3 2 5 1 1 8 3 5 2 
Silva Da CnJz Alvaro Antonio 8 1 3 2 5 8 5 3 2 1 8 3 5 1 2 
Simon Rich 1 8 5 1 3 2 5 8 3 1 2 5 8 3 2 1 
Thlnnes David 5 8 1 3 2 8 5 3 2 1 8 2 1 6 3 
Thoma Mane-Paule 5 2 8 1 3 5 8 1 2 3 1 3 2 8 1 6 
Tricca Gilles 8 1 5 3 2 8 3 5 2 1 8 5 2 1 3 
Turmes Joe 8 5 3 1 2 8 3 5 2 1 8 5 3 2 1 
Wagner PaUl 8 3 1 5 2 8 5 2 3 1 5 8 3 2 1 
Wagner Valentln 5 8 2 1 3 1 2 8 5 3 1 2 1 5 8 3 1 
Waldbtllig Serge; 1 8 5 3 1 2 8 5 3 1 2 8 5 3 2 1 
Wampach Daniel 8 5 3 1 2 1 8 5 3 1 2 1 5 3 8 2 1 
Zendar Kevtn 8 3 5 2 1 8 6 3 2 1 8 2 5 3 1 
Zeyen Jenny 8 5 2 3 1 1 1 8 2 3 5 1 1 5 2 8 3 1 


